
Mercedes Jugend Cup
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

15 AUG 2011

City,Country

TC Rutesheim, GER

BS16 - BOYS SINGLES 16 
QUALIFYING
Page 1 of 2 Tourn. Key

TE-GER-33A-2011

Referee

Nico Naeve
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 665 GER  SCHAEFER, Patrick [1]
2  Bye
3  Bye
4  Bye
5 GER  METZ, Joschka
6  Bye
7 GER  PFAENDNER, Christian
8  Bye
9  Bye

10 1751 GER  BARWINSKI, Bjoern
11  Bye
12 ETH  TELAHUN, Habtamu
13  Bye
14  Bye
15  Bye
16 1585 GER  HIERL, Max [16]
17 906 GER  ZAHN, Felix [2]
18  Bye
19  Bye
20  Bye
21 GER  DINKELMEYER, Andreas
22  Bye
23 GER  SINN, Fabian
24  Bye
25  Bye
26 GER  KLEIN, Tim
27  Bye
28 FRA  CUSTODIO, Cedric
29  Bye
30 GER  TVRDON, Lukas
31  Bye
32 1585 GER  KRüCKEL, Jonas [13]
33 906 GER  MAST, Adrian [3]
34  Bye
35  Bye
36  Bye
37 GER  SCHWEISGUT, Nicolas
38  Bye
39 GER  FISCHER, Tim
40  Bye
41  Bye
42 GER  BAUER, Jan Christoph
43  Bye
44 GER  VON HEESEN, Vincent
45  Bye
46 GER  STROHBECK, Dirk
47  Bye
48 1585 CZE  URBAN, Martin [12]
49 990 GER  MASUR, Alexander [4]
50  Bye
51  Bye
52  Bye
53 GER  CIMRMAN, Jan
54  Bye
55 GER  BUEHLER, Sebastian
56  Bye
57  Bye
58 GER  WIDMAIER, Chris
59  Bye
60 MAR  ZAHOUD, Amine
61  Bye
62 GER  PREIS, Zino
63  Bye
64 1585 GER  KOCH, Conrad [14]

Round 2

 SCHAEFER, Patrick [1]
 
 Bye
 
 METZ, Joschka
 
 PFAENDNER, Christian
 
 BARWINSKI, Bjoern
 
 TELAHUN, Habtamu
 
 Bye
 
 HIERL, Max [16]
 
 ZAHN, Felix [2]
 
 Bye
 
 DINKELMEYER, Andreas
 
 SINN, Fabian
 
 KLEIN, Tim
 
 CUSTODIO, Cedric
 
 TVRDON, Lukas
 
 KRüCKEL, Jonas [13]
 
 MAST, Adrian [3]
 
 Bye
 
 SCHWEISGUT, Nicolas
 
 FISCHER, Tim
 
 BAUER, Jan Christoph
 
 VON HEESEN, Vincent
 
 STROHBECK, Dirk
 
 URBAN, Martin [12]
 
 MASUR, Alexander [4]
 
 Bye
 
 CIMRMAN, Jan
 
 BUEHLER, Sebastian
 
 WIDMAIER, Chris
 
 ZAHOUD, Amine
 
 PREIS, Zino
 
 KOCH, Conrad [14]
 

Round 3

 SCHAEFER, Patrick [1]
 

 PFAENDNER, Christian
 6-1 6-2 

 TELAHUN, Habtamu
 6-2 4-6 6-3 

 HIERL, Max [16]
 

 ZAHN, Felix [2]
 

 DINKELMEYER, Andreas
 6-1 6-1 

 CUSTODIO, Cedric
 6-3 6-0 

 TVRDON, Lukas
 6-4 6-4 

 MAST, Adrian [3]
 

 FISCHER, Tim
 6-2 6-1 

 BAUER, Jan Christoph
 6-0 6-3 

 URBAN, Martin [12]
 6-2 6-1 

 MASUR, Alexander [4]
 

 CIMRMAN, Jan
 7-5 2-6 6-3 

 ZAHOUD, Amine
 7-6(3) 6-3 

 KOCH, Conrad [14]
 6-1 7-6(4) 

Finals

 SCHAEFER, Patrick [1]
 3-6 6-4 6-4 

 TELAHUN, Habtamu
 6-2 6-3 

 DINKELMEYER, Andreas
 7-5 7-5 

 CUSTODIO, Cedric
 1-6 7-5 6-4 

 MAST, Adrian [3]
 6-2 3-6 6-1 

 URBAN, Martin [12]
 6-3 6-3 

 MASUR, Alexander [4]
 6-1 6-1 

 ZAHOUD, Amine
 6-7(2) 6-2 7-6(4) 

 TELAHUN, Habtamu
 4-6 6-3 7-6(2) 

 CUSTODIO, Cedric
 6-1 6-1 

 MAST, Adrian [3]
 6-2 6-0 

 ZAHOUD, Amine
 6-4 3-6 6-2 

# Seeded Players

1 SCHAEFER, Patrick
2 ZAHN, Felix
3 MAST, Adrian
4 MASUR, Alexander
5 BARTMANN, Kay
6 CIOCANEL, Kilian
7 BABIC, Bruno
8 STODDER, Timo

9 SCHAEFER, Lukas
10 STEEB, Luke
11 GEBERE, Yonas
12 URBAN, Martin
13 KRüCKEL, Jonas
14 KOCH, Conrad
15 MOSER, Nicolas
16 HIERL, Max

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  12 AUG 2011 20:06 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 ALL IN
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Nico Naeve
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Referee

Nico Naeve
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

65 993 GER  BARTMANN, Kay [5]
66  Bye
67  Bye
68  Bye
69 GER  REITSAM, Nic
70  Bye
71 GER  SELL, Patrick
72  Bye
73  Bye
74 GER  PASCHMEYER, Philip
75  Bye
76 BEL  NICOLAS, Scott
77  Bye
78 GER  SEITZ, Dennis
79  Bye
80 1363 GER  STEEB, Luke [10]
81 1095 GER  CIOCANEL, Kilian [6]
82  Bye
83  Bye
84  Bye
85 GER  ZIMMERMANN, Felix
86  Bye
87 MAR  BENBOUBKER, Thami
88  Bye
89  Bye
90 GER  MERBELER, Philipp
91  Bye
92 1872 GER  KRAENZLER, Florian
93  Bye
94 GER  JAKOB, Florian
95  Bye
96 1538 ETH  GEBERE, Yonas [11]
97 1204 CRO  BABIC, Bruno [7]
98  Bye
99  Bye

100  Bye
101 GER  BAUER, Lukas
102  Bye
103 USA  TAHIROVIC, Ajdin
104  Bye
105  Bye
106 GER  BRAUS, Christian
107  Bye
108 GER  ARNOLD, Benjamin
109  Bye
110 GER  JäCKEL, Julian
111  Bye
112 1363 GER  SCHAEFER, Lukas [9]
113 1363 GER  STODDER, Timo [8]
114  Bye
115  Bye
116  Bye
117 ITA  GINOCCHIO, Tomaso
118  Bye
119 GER  KAMMER, Niklas
120  Bye
121  Bye
122 GER  WILD, Felix
123  Bye
124 GER  KRAMER, Florian
125  Bye
126 GER  NYSTROEM, Patrick
127  Bye
128 1585 GER  MOSER, Nicolas [15]

Round 2

 BARTMANN, Kay [5]
 
 Bye
 
 REITSAM, Nic
 
 SELL, Patrick
 
 PASCHMEYER, Philip
 
 NICOLAS, Scott
 
 SEITZ, Dennis
 
 STEEB, Luke [10]
 
 CIOCANEL, Kilian [6]
 
 Bye
 
 ZIMMERMANN, Felix
 
 BENBOUBKER, Thami
 
 MERBELER, Philipp
 
 KRAENZLER, Florian
 
 JAKOB, Florian
 
 GEBERE, Yonas [11]
 
 BABIC, Bruno [7]
 
 Bye
 
 BAUER, Lukas
 
 TAHIROVIC, Ajdin
 
 BRAUS, Christian
 
 ARNOLD, Benjamin
 
 JäCKEL, Julian
 
 SCHAEFER, Lukas [9]
 
 STODDER, Timo [8]
 
 Bye
 
 GINOCCHIO, Tomaso
 
 KAMMER, Niklas
 
 WILD, Felix
 
 KRAMER, Florian
 
 NYSTROEM, Patrick
 
 MOSER, Nicolas [15]
 

Round 3

 BARTMANN, Kay [5]
 

 REITSAM, Nic
 6-1 6-1 

 NICOLAS, Scott
 1-6 6-3 6-2 

 STEEB, Luke [10]
 6-2 3-6 6-0 

 CIOCANEL, Kilian [6]
 

 BENBOUBKER, Thami
 6-7(4) 6-2 6-3 

 KRAENZLER, Florian
 4-6 6-2 6-3 

 GEBERE, Yonas [11]
 6-2 6-0 

 BABIC, Bruno [7]
 

 BAUER, Lukas
 6-2 6-1 

 BRAUS, Christian
 6-3 6-1 

 SCHAEFER, Lukas [9]
 6-0 6-0 

 STODDER, Timo [8]
 

 KAMMER, Niklas
 6-3 6-2 

 KRAMER, Florian
 6-4 7-6(2) 

 NYSTROEM, Patrick
 6-2 7-6(3) 

Finals

 REITSAM, Nic
 4-6 7-6(5) 6-3 

 STEEB, Luke [10]
 6-1 6-7(3) 6-3 

 CIOCANEL, Kilian [6]
 6-1 7-5 

 GEBERE, Yonas [11]
 6-1 7-5 

 BAUER, Lukas
 6-1 6-0 

 SCHAEFER, Lukas [9]
 7-5 4-6 6-4 

 KAMMER, Niklas
 6-2 6-3 

 KRAMER, Florian
 6-4 6-2 

 STEEB, Luke [10]
 6-2 6-4 

 GEBERE, Yonas [11]
 6-4 6-1 

 SCHAEFER, Lukas [9]
 7-5 2-6 6-0 

 KAMMER, Niklas
 6-4 4-0 Ret.

# Seeded Players

1 SCHAEFER, Patrick
2 ZAHN, Felix
3 MAST, Adrian
4 MASUR, Alexander
5 BARTMANN, Kay
6 CIOCANEL, Kilian
7 BABIC, Bruno
8 STODDER, Timo

9 SCHAEFER, Lukas
10 STEEB, Luke
11 GEBERE, Yonas
12 URBAN, Martin
13 KRüCKEL, Jonas
14 KOCH, Conrad
15 MOSER, Nicolas
16 HIERL, Max

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  12 AUG 2011 20:06 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 ALL IN
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Nico Naeve


